
High Point at West Side June 25

Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 1M BCK

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 162.70 Tyler Shapiro High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 26.35 1202A
2 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 21.75 48.10 1102B
3 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 77.85 15121D
4 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 18.50 29.60 107.45 1301C
5 1.5 1M 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 25.50 132.95 1401B
6 1.7 1M 6½ 5 6 17.50 29.75 162.70 1201A

Detailed Results for BOYS 13-14 1M FWD

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 200.35 Blair Warren West Side Swim Club

1 1.7 1M 7 6 7 20.00 34.00 34.00 1103B
2 2.4 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 37.20 71.20 1105C
3 2.0 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 29.00 100.20 1204C
4 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 17.50 38.50 138.70 1403C
5 2.7 1M 4 4½ 5 13.50 36.45 175.15 15225D
6 2.8 1M 3 3 3 9.00 25.20 200.35 15126D
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High Point at West Side June 25

Detailed Results for BOYS 15-19 1M REV

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 225.00 Boston Boid High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 6½ 7 6 19.50 33.15 33.15 1301B
2 1.7 1M 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 68.85 1103B
3 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 41.80 110.65 1104C
4 2.3 1M 6 6 6½ 18.50 42.55 153.20 15124D
5 1.5 1M 6 7 6½ 19.50 29.25 182.45 1401B
6 2.3 1M 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 42.55 225.00 15223D

2 180.25 Liam Bodette High Point Pool

1 1.6 1M 6 6 7 19.00 30.40 30.40 2302C
2 2.1 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 21.00 51.40 4304C
3 1.7 1M 6 7 6½ 19.50 33.15 84.55 3103B
4 2.2 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 38.50 123.05 3104C
5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 150.25 2201B
6 1.5 1M 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 30.00 180.25 2401B

3 174.95 Samuel Bauch High Point Pool

1 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 6 16.00 25.60 25.60 3302C
2 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 21.50 36.55 62.15 2103B
3 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 91.05 2202A
4 1.7 1M 6 7 6 19.00 32.30 123.35 25221D
5 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 26.25 149.60 3401B
6 1.3 1M 6½ 5½ 7½ 19.50 25.35 174.95 3101B

4 174.55 Orion Wilson West Side Swim Club

1 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 23.20 4302C
2 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 30.60 53.80 3103B
3 2.4 1M 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 24.00 77.80 4105C
4 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 18.50 29.60 107.40 4402C
5 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 37.40 144.80 4403C
6 1.7 1M 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 174.55 4202A

Detailed Results for GIRLS 10 UNDER 1M TWS

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 128.30 Violet Koscinski High Point Pool

1 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 30.60 30.60 15211A
2 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 6 16.00 24.00 54.60 1202C
3 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 74.85 2102B
4 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 28.80 103.65 1103C
5 1.7 1M 5 4 5½ 14.50 24.65 128.30 1201A

2 124.90 Ava Lauchner High Point Pool

1 1.8 1M 5 5 5 15.00 27.00 27.00 25211A
2 1.4 1M 6 5 5½ 16.50 23.10 50.10 2102C
3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 25.60 75.70 1103C
4 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 6 16.00 24.00 99.70 2202C
5 1.4 1M 6½ 5 6½ 18.00 25.20 124.90 2401C

3 121.70 Becca Anderson High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 22.10 22.10 65121D
2 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 22.40 44.50 4101A
3 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 6½ 16.50 24.75 69.25 3102B
4 1.7 1M 6 4½ 5 15.50 26.35 95.60 3201A
5 1.8 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 26.10 121.70 35211A

4 112.90 Penelope Denzin High Point Pool

1 1.8 1M 5 4 4 13.00 23.40 23.40 35211A
2 1.7 1M 5 4 3½ 12.50 21.25 44.65 3201A
3 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 21.75 66.40 4202C
4 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 7 18.00 23.40 89.80 4101B
5 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 112.90 4102C

5 104.80 Savi Keffer High Point Pool

Incorrect Dive1 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 115121D
2 1.7 1M 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 25.50 115221D
3 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 24.00 49.50 9102B
4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 75.90 5103C
5 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 104.80 5202A

6 92.60 Mae Wahl West Side Swim Club

1 1.8 1M 4 4 4 12.00 21.60 21.60 75211A
2 1.4 1M 2 2 2 6.00 8.40 30.00 10101A
3 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 18.20 48.20 11102C
4 1.7 1M 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 73.70 6201A
5 1.8 1M 3 3½ 4 10.50 18.90 92.60 65111A

7 91.60 Daphne Becker West Side Swim Club

1 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 20.40 85121D
2 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 5 12.00 16.80 37.20 6101A
3 1.4 1M 5 5 5½ 15.50 21.70 58.90 6102C
4 1.0 1M 4 4 4 12.00 12.00 70.90 8200A
5 1.8 1M 4 3½ 4 11.50 20.70 91.60 75211A

8 82.80 Margo Rufenacht West Side Swim Club

1 1.8 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 22.50 22.50 45211A
2 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3 9.50 13.30 35.80 7101A
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High Point at West Side June 25

Detailed Results for GIRLS 10 UNDER 1M TWS

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

8 82.80 Margo Rufenacht West Side Swim Club

3 1.4 1M 4 3½ 2½ 10.00 14.00 49.80 8102C
4 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 70.20 9201A
5 1.4 1M 2½ 4 2½ 9.00 12.60 82.80 8401C

9 80.70 Piper Ryan Unattached

1 1.8 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 22.50 22.50 45211A
2 1.4 1M 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 39.30 5101A
3 1.7 1M 4½ 4 3½ 12.00 20.40 59.70 5201A
4 1.0 1M 4 4 4 12.00 12.00 71.70 7100A
5 1.0 1M 3 3 3 9.00 9.00 80.70 9200A

10 74.60 Mira Vavilov High Point Pool

1 1.8 1M 3 2½ 3 8.50 15.30 15.30 105211A
2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 18.70 34.00 9201A
3 1.4 1M 3½ 4 3 10.50 14.70 48.70 10101A
4 1.4 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 17.50 66.20 10102C
5 1.4 1M 2 2 2 6.00 8.40 74.60 10401C

11 60.75 Tessa Blakeslee West Side Swim Club

1 1.8 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 18.00 18.00 95111A
2 1.4 1M 4 4 3½ 11.50 16.10 34.10 8101A
3 1.7 1M 3 3 3½ 9.50 16.15 50.25 7201A
4 1.0 1M 4 3½ 3 10.50 10.50 60.75 11100A

Incorrect Dive5 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 60.75 11401C

12 -- -- Reylen Zahorik High Point Pool

1 1.8 1M Cut5211A
2 1.7 1M Cut201A
3 1.4 1M Cut101A
4 1.4 1M Cut102C
5 1.4 1M Cut401C

Detailed Results for GIRLS 11-12 1M BCK

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 138.00 Zinnia Owen West Side Swim Club

1 1.6 1M 4½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 20.00 20.00 4202B
2 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4 13.50 20.25 40.25 3102B
3 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 64.90 1201A
4 1.5 1M 7 6½ 6½ 20.00 30.00 94.90 1401B
5 1.8 1M 4½ 3½ 3½ 11.50 20.70 115.60 15211A
6 1.6 1M 5 5 4 14.00 22.40 138.00 1103C

2 132.90 Laney Keffer High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 23.80 1201A
2 2.0 1M 3 3½ 3 9.50 19.00 42.80 25212A
3 1.4 1M 5 4 5½ 14.50 20.30 63.10 2401C
4 1.4 1M 6 5 6 17.00 23.80 86.90 2101A
5 1.6 1M 4½ 5½ 6 16.00 25.60 112.50 2103C
6 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 132.90 25121D

3 115.30 Gwendolyn Rufenacht West Side Swim Club

1 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 20.40 2201A
2 1.8 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 23.40 43.80 15211A
3 1.4 1M 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 60.60 3101A
4 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 17.50 78.10 3102C
5 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4 12.00 20.40 98.50 35121D
6 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4 12.00 16.80 115.30 3401C

4 100.80 Monica Moreland High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 20.40 2201A
2 1.5 1M 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 16.50 36.90 4202C
3 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 17.50 54.40 4101A
4 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4 12.50 17.50 71.90 4102C
5 1.8 1M 4 3½ 3½ 11.00 19.80 91.70 45211A
6 1.4 1M 2 2½ 2 6.50 9.10 100.80 4401C
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High Point at West Side June 25

Detailed Results for GIRLS 13-14 1M FWD

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 203.20 Nora Vavilov High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 8 7 7½ 22.50 38.25 38.25 1103B
2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 31.90 70.15 1104C
3 1.6 1M 7 6 6½ 19.50 31.20 101.35 1301C
4 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 28.50 129.85 1201C
5 1.5 1M 7½ 8 7 22.50 33.75 163.60 1401B
6 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6½ 18.00 39.60 203.20 1403C

2 172.35 Eve Nardi West Side Swim Club

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 33.15 2103B
2 2.2 1M 5½ 4 4 13.50 29.70 62.85 2104C
3 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 90.05 2201A
4 1.5 1M 5 6 6 17.00 25.50 115.55 2401B
5 1.6 1M 6 6½ 6½ 19.00 30.40 145.95 2402C
6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 172.35 2302C

3 163.10 Morgan Lewis High Point Pool

1 1.4 1M 5 6 6½ 17.50 24.50 24.50 7101A
2 1.5 1M 7 7 7 21.00 31.50 56.00 3102B
3 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 84.05 35121D
4 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 112.10 3202A
5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 139.30 35221D
6 1.4 1M 5 6 6 17.00 23.80 163.10 3401C

4 155.45 Muriel Schmidt High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 4½ 6 4½ 15.00 25.50 25.50 5103B
2 1.6 1M 2½ 4 3½ 10.00 16.00 41.50 7301C
3 1.6 1M 6 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 67.90 7302C
4 1.5 1M 7 6½ 7 20.50 30.75 98.65 6401B
5 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 33.00 131.65 5403C
6 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 23.80 155.45 4201A

5 143.65 Miranda Klatt High Point Pool

1 1.4 1M 6 6 7 19.00 26.60 26.60 4101A
2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 50.60 6103C
3 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 11.50 19.55 70.15 65121D
4 1.9 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 26.60 96.75 75122D
5 1.7 1M 6 5 6 17.00 28.90 125.65 7202A
6 1.5 1M 3½ 4 4½ 12.00 18.00 143.65 5401B

6 143.30 Julia Anderson High Point Pool

1 1.5 1M 6 6½ 7 19.50 29.25 29.25 3102B
2 1.9 1M 4 4½ 5 13.50 25.65 54.90 45122D
3 1.6 1M 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 28.80 83.70 4103C
4 1.4 1M 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 104.70 5401C
5 1.6 1M 6½ 6 6 18.50 29.60 134.30 4402C
6 1.5 1M 2 2 2 6.00 9.00 143.30 6202C

7 135.35 Zoe Gepner High Point Pool

1 1.3 1M 6½ 6 7 19.50 25.35 25.35 6101B
2 1.6 1M 6 6 5½ 17.50 28.00 53.35 5103C

Detailed Results for GIRLS 13-14 1M FWD

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

7 135.35 Zoe Gepner High Point Pool

3 2.2 1M 4 4 3½ 11.50 25.30 78.65 5403C
4 1.6 1M 6½ 5 6½ 18.00 28.80 107.45 4402C
5 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 22.50 129.95 6201C
6 1.8 1M 2 1 0 3.00 5.40 135.35 75211A

8 103.00 Livia Ellefson West Side Swim Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 19.60 19.60 8101A
2 1.5 1M 4 5 5 14.00 21.00 40.60 8102B
3 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 63.55 85121D
4 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 22.95 86.50 8201A
5 1.5 1M 3½ 3 4½ 11.00 16.50 103.00 8202C

Incorrect Dive6 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 103.00 8301C

9 -- -- Elise Rydecki West Side Swim Club

1 1.4 1M Cut101A
2 1.4 1M Cut102C
3 1.7 1M Cut201A
4 1.5 1M Cut202C
5 1.4 1M Cut401C
6 1.8 1M Cut5211A
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High Point at West Side June 25

Detailed Results for GIRLS 15-19 1M REV

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 214.95 Olivia Davis High Point Pool

1 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 20.50 32.80 32.80 2302C
2 1.7 1M 7 7½ 7 21.50 36.55 69.35 1103B
3 2.2 1M 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 41.80 111.15 1104C
4 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 34.10 145.25 15132D
5 2.0 1M 3½ 4½ 5 13.00 26.00 171.25 3203C
6 2.3 1M 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 43.70 214.95 15223D

2 207.85 Zoe Marckesano High Point Pool

1 1.6 1M 6 7 6½ 19.50 31.20 31.20 3302C
2 1.7 1M 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 61.80 2103B
3 2.3 1M 5½ 6 5 16.50 37.95 99.75 3204B
4 2.3 1M 5 6 6½ 17.50 40.25 140.00 25223D
5 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 33.00 173.00 2403C
6 1.7 1M 7 6½ 7 20.50 34.85 207.85 2202A

3 206.50 Rita Vavilov High Point Pool

1 1.6 1M 7 7 7½ 21.50 34.40 34.40 1301C
2 1.7 1M 6 4½ 5½ 16.00 27.20 61.60 3103B
3 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6 17.50 38.50 100.10 2104C
4 1.6 1M 7 7½ 7 21.50 34.40 134.50 3201B
5 2.0 1M 7 6 6½ 19.50 39.00 173.50 1203C
6 2.2 1M 4½ 5 5½ 15.00 33.00 206.50 3403C

4 161.45 Eliza Gepner High Point Pool

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 24.65 4301B
2 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.50 28.00 52.65 4201B
3 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 77.30 4202A
4 1.7 1M 5 6½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 107.90 45221D
5 1.6 1M 6 5 6 17.00 27.20 135.10 4302C
6 1.7 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 161.45 4103B

5 139.30 Lucy Wagner High Point Pool

1 1.6 1M 2 2 2 6.00 9.60 9.60 6301C
2 1.5 1M 5½ 7 6½ 19.00 28.50 38.10 5102B
3 1.9 1M 4½ 4 4½ 13.00 24.70 62.80 55122D
4 1.6 1M 6 5 6 17.00 27.20 90.00 5103C
5 1.7 1M 4 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 112.95 5201A
6 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 15.50 26.35 139.30 5202A

6 113.90 Jocelyn Pfleger High Point Pool

1 1.6 1M 4 3 4 11.00 17.60 17.60 5302C
2 1.4 1M 3 4 4 11.00 15.40 33.00 6102C
3 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 54.60 6103C
4 1.8 1M 3 3½ 4½ 11.00 19.80 74.40 65211A
5 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 17.00 91.40 6202A
6 1.5 1M 4 5½ 5½ 15.00 22.50 113.90 6401B

7 79.40 Erin Krenke West Side Swim Club

Incorrect Dive1 1.6 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 7301C
2 1.4 1M 4 5 5 14.00 19.60 19.60 7101A

Detailed Results for GIRLS 15-19 1M REV

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

7 79.40 Erin Krenke West Side Swim Club

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 22.40 42.00 7102C
4 1.7 1M 2 3 3 8.00 13.60 55.60 7201A
5 1.7 1M 4 5½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 79.40 7202A

Incorrect Dive6 1.7 1M 0.00 0.00 79.40 75221D
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